NOW HIRING

Week of April 10, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLES

Accounting Clerk

Assistant General Manager
Automotive Customer Service Advisor
Banquet Server for Champagne Lady
Barista

Bookkeeper

Budget Analyst |

Bus Driver

Caregiver

CDL Delivery Driver

Code Enforcement Officer Trainee —
Seasonal

Commercial Facade Field Technician
Commercial Pipe Layer
Configuration Management Specialist
Consulting Utility Forester

Court Security Officer

Customer Service Representative

Delivery Merchandiser

oLz

Solutions that work for you

A proud partner of the

network

Amerlc/ar?jobCenter'

LOCATION
Panama City
Panama City
Callaway
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City
Panama City Beach

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

JOB NUMBER

12163174
12164987
12164170
12163405
12164153
12164587
12161557
12162743
12161575
12162861

12161352

12161758
12161854
12164684
12163809
12164084
12165818
12164421

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY

625 HWY 231, Panama City

(850) 872-4340

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs
list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida

Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

GULF COUNTY
401 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of April 10, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLES

DOD Skillbridge — HSE

Driver — Class A CDL

Engineer Il, Software

Engineering (Maintenance) Manager
Environmental Technician

EOC Educational Resource Advisor
Equipment Operator

Event Staff Member

Field Service Heavy Duty Truck Tech
Field Service Rental Store Technician
Finish Operator

General Foreman

General Laborer

General Manager

GIS / CAD Technician

Head Lifeguard — P/T

Head Lifeguard — Seasonal

Instrumentation & Electrical Tech |

oLz

Solutions that work for you

A proud partner of the

network

Amerlc/ar?jobCenter'

LOCATION
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach

Panama City

JOB NUMBER

12166037
12163627
12165154
12164720
12163353
12165824
12161856
12165660
12162663
12162674
12161866
12161985
12162045
12164922
12161618
12161321
12163631
12164540

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY

625 HWY 231, Panama City

(850) 872-4340

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs
list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida

Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

GULF COUNTY
401 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of April 10, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLES

Junior Public Relations Specialist
Junior Software Systems Analyst
Lifeguard — Temporary/Seasonal
Lifeguard — P/T

Lifeguard — Seasonal

Line Technician

Loading and Unloading Laborer

Logistician (Supply/Inventory
Management)

Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor

Member Services Representative
Merchandiser — P/T

Meter Service Technician Trainee
Non — CDL Delivery Driver

Occupational Therapist PRN

Organizational Development
Consultant

Parking Attendant

LOCATION
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City

Panama City
Panama City Beach

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City

Lynn Haven
Panama City Beach

Panama City

JOB NUMBER

12163892
12161574
12164573
12161303
12163742
12161920
12165657

12161567

12165928
12166332
12164043
12164177
12161553
12162867
12163369

12164840
12165662

A proud partner of the

oLz

Solutions that work for you

~ %
AmericanJobCenter*
network

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs
list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida

Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
401 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of April 10, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLES
Parks — Pier Worker

Parks Administrative Assistant

Parks and Facilities Maintenance
Worker | — Seasonal

Police Communications Officer
Police Communications Officer — P/T
Project Engineer

Project Manager

Radiologic Technologist
Recreation Assistant — P/T
Recreation Assistant — Seasonal
Relationship Banker Il

Retail Merchandiser

Sales Person

Scheduler

Secretary / Dispatcher

Senior Software Developer
Service Technician — Level |
Shift Leader

LOCATION

Panama City

Panama City
Panama City Beach

Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City

Panama City

JOB NUMBER

12164553
12164598

12161256

12161550
12165582
12162060
12162059
12163517
12161346
12163708
12163040
12162406
12165527
12165008
12164737
12164668
12166102
12165515

A proud partner of the

oLz

Solutions that work for you

~ %
AmericanJobCenter*
network

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs
list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida

Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
401 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of April 10, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLES LOCATION JOB NUMBER
Staff Environmental Scientist Panama City 12163376

Stormwater Maintenance Worker A Panama City Beach 12161290

Stormwater Maintenance Worker
Trainee

Street Maintenance Worker Trainee Panama City Beach 12161247

Supply Technician: Tyndall Aerial
Targets

Survey Rodman (Entry Level) Panama City 12162759
Territory Sales Representative Panama City Beach 12162591
Utility Foreman Panama City 12162057
Warehouse Picker Panama City 12165054

Panama City Beach 12165594

Panama City 12162296

' CareerSource A proud partner of the CareerSource Gulf Coast
7% .
' ’ GULF COAST AmericanJobCenter BAY COUNTY

network

625 HWY 231, Panama City
Solutions that work for you (850) 872-4340

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs

list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting GULF COUNTY

applications). 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe
An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available (850) 730-1440
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this
document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida FRANKLIN COUNTY

Relay Service at 711. 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide (850) 338-6606

percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and

non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects

and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com. CareerSourceGC.com




