### Week of April 10, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Accounting Clerk	Panama City	12163174
Assistant General Manager	Panama City	12164987
Automotive Customer Service Advisor	Callaway	12164170
Banquet Server for Champagne Lady	Panama City	12163405
Barista	Panama City	12164153
Bookkeeper	Panama City	12164587
Budget Analyst I	Panama City	12161557
Bus Driver	Panama City	12162743
Caregiver	Panama City	12161575
CDL Delivery Driver	Panama City	12162861
Code Enforcement Officer Trainee – Seasonal	Panama City Beach	12161352
Commercial Facade Field Technician	Panama City	12161758
Commercial Pipe Layer	Panama City	12161854
Configuration Management Specialist	Panama City Beach	12164684
Consulting Utility Forester	Panama City	12163809
Court Security Officer	Panama City	12164084
Customer Service Representative	Panama City	12165818
Delivery Merchandiser	Panama City	12164421





#### Solutions that work for you

**NOTE:** Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcego.com.

### **CareerSource Gulf Coast**

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

### Week of April 10, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at **EmployFlorida.com**.

JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
DOD Skillbridge – HSE	Panama City	12166037
Driver – Class A CDL	Panama City Beach	12163627
Engineer II, Software	Panama City	12165154
Engineering (Maintenance) Manager	Panama City	12164720
Environmental Technician	Panama City	12163353
EOC Educational Resource Advisor	Panama City	12165824
Equipment Operator	Panama City	12161856
Event Staff Member	Panama City	12165660
Field Service Heavy Duty Truck Tech	Panama City	12162663
Field Service Rental Store Technician	Panama City Beach	12162674
Finish Operator	Panama City	12161866
General Foreman	Panama City	12161985
General Laborer	Panama City	12162045
General Manager	Panama City	12164922
GIS / CAD Technician	Panama City Beach	12161618
Head Lifeguard – P/T	Panama City Beach	12161321
Head Lifeguard – Seasonal	Panama City Beach	12163631
Instrumentation & Electrical Tech I	Panama City	12164540





#### Solutions that work for you

**NOTE:** Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

#### CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

## Week of April 10, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Junior Public Relations Specialist	Panama City	12163892
Junior Software Systems Analyst	Panama City Beach	12161574
Lifeguard – Temporary/Seasonal	Panama City	12164573
Lifeguard – P/T	Panama City Beach	12161303
Lifeguard – Seasonal	Panama City Beach	12163742
Line Technician	Panama City	12161920
Loading and Unloading Laborer	Panama City	12165657
Logistician (Supply/Inventory Management)	Panama City Beach	12161567
Maintenance Supervisor	Panama City	12165928
Maintenance Supervisor	Panama City	12166332
Member Services Representative	Panama City	12164043
Merchandiser – P/T	Panama City Beach	12164177
Meter Service Technician Trainee	Panama City Beach	12161553
Non – CDL Delivery Driver	Panama City	12162867
Occupational Therapist PRN	Lynn Haven	12163369
Organizational Development Consultant	Panama City Beach	12164840
Parking Attendant	Panama City	12165662





#### Solutions that work for you

**NOTE:** Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

#### **CareerSource Gulf Coast**

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

### Week of April 10, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Parks – Pier Worker	Panama City	12164553
Parks Administrative Assistant	Panama City	12164598
Parks and Facilities Maintenance Worker I – Seasonal	Panama City Beach	12161256
Police Communications Officer	Panama City Beach	12161550
Police Communications Officer – P/T	Panama City Beach	12165582
Project Engineer	Panama City	12162060
Project Manager	Panama City	12162059
Radiologic Technologist	Panama City	12163517
Recreation Assistant – P/T	Panama City Beach	12161346
Recreation Assistant – Seasonal	Panama City Beach	12163708
Relationship Banker II	Panama City	12163040
Retail Merchandiser	Panama City Beach	12162406
Sales Person	Panama City	12165527
Scheduler	Panama City	12165008
Secretary / Dispatcher	Panama City	12164737
Senior Software Developer	Panama City Beach	12164668
Service Technician – Level I	Panama City	12166102
Shift Leader	Panama City	12165515





#### Solutions that work for you

**NOTE:** Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcego.com.

#### **CareerSource Gulf Coast**

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

### Week of April 10, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Staff Environmental Scientist	Panama City	12163376
Stormwater Maintenance Worker A	Panama City Beach	12161290
Stormwater Maintenance Worker Trainee	Panama City Beach	12165594
Street Maintenance Worker Trainee	Panama City Beach	12161247
Supply Technician: Tyndall Aerial Targets	Panama City	12162296
Survey Rodman (Entry Level)	Panama City	12162759
Territory Sales Representative	Panama City Beach	12162591
Utility Foreman	Panama City	12162057
Warehouse Picker	Panama City	12165054





#### Solutions that work for you

**NOTE:** Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcego.com.

#### CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606